
DINEAULT - 28 MAI 2012 - 119 PARTANTS CHATEAULIN - 28 JUILLET 2012 - 62 PARTANTS
Place Nom Prénom Equipe/club cat. 1 BOUEDO Martin UC BRIOCHINE J

1 LE LOC'H Sylvain VS SCAEROIS 3 2 LE MEUR Adrien VS SCAEROIS 3

2 DELABYE Ludovic TEAM TRECOBAT.FR 3 3 HASCOET Raphaël VC CHATEAULINOIS 3

3 BODIN Clément BIC 2000 3 4 PEDEN Fabien VS PLABENNEC 3

4 ABIVEN Florian VS PLABENNEC 3 5 AUFFRET Cristophe EC PLESTIN PAYS TREGOR PC

5 OMNES Valentin TEAM TRECOBAT.FR 3 6 PETIT Sébastien MILIZAC VTT LOISIRS PC

6 GLOAGUEN Steven UC QUIMPERLOISE J 7 EFFLAM Alan HERMINE CYC. DU TREGOR 3

7 MEHAT Cyril TEAM SPONDYLARTHRITE 3 8 ARZEL Erwan BREST IROISE CYCL.2000 3

8 PLASSART Nicolas OC LOCMINE J 9 ANDRE Youen VC PAYS DE GUINGAMP 22 3

9 PERIOU Tony VS PLABENNEC J 10 MASSON Benjamin VS PLABENNEC J

10 TOULLEC François UC QUIMPERLOISE J 11 LE FOURN Sezny VC PLOUZANE 3

11 BERDER Fabien CC BOURG BLANC PC 12 COLLET Julien EC QUEVENOISE 3

12 RODALLEC Christophe VS SCAEROIS 3 13 THILLOY Franck VS SCAEROIS J

13 TIRILLY Christophe VS PLABENNEC 3 14 STEPHAN Romain CC BIGOUDEN 3

14 KERMORGAN Cédric TEAM ARMORIQUE PC 15 LE GUILLOU David VC CHATEAULINOIS 3

15 FLOC'H Jacques LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE PC 16 LE ROUX Anthony VS PAYS DE LAMBALLE 3

16 KERFOURN Alexandre EC LANDERNEAU 3 17 PLASSARD NICOLAS OC LOCMINE J

17 KERMAREC Robin VS PLABENNEC J 18 TOULLEC François UC QUIMPERLOISE J

18 GUEZENNEC François VS QUIMPEROIS J 19 LAFAYE Quentin VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE 3

19 AVELINE Mathias TEAM TRECOBAT.FR 3 20 TERROM Marc UC GUIPAVASIENNE J

20 GUILLERM Raphaël VS PLABENNEC J 21 HERLEDANT Sylvain CC CONCARNOIS 3

21 LE MENN Eric EC LANDERNEAU 3 22 L`HER Gaëtan ST RENAN IROISE VELO J

22 HERLEDANT Sylvain CC CONCARNEAU 3 23 BERDER Fabien CC BOURG BLANC PC

23 LE DEZ Jordan CC CONCARNEAU 3 24 OLLIVIER Vincent CC BIGOUDEN 3

24 LE CAHEREC Arnaud BIC 2000 PC 25 EFFLAM ROBIN OC LOCMINE J

25 FILY Sylvain VS PLABENNEC J 26 FAVENNEC Eric VC CHATEAULINOIS PC

26 L'HOSTIS Alain LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE 3 27 GLOAGUEN Steven UC QUIMPERLOISE J

27 LE GLEAU Sylvain CC DES ABERS PC 28 PROVOST Ludovic VC CHATEAULINOIS 3

28 HASCOET Raphaël VC CHATEAULINOIS 3 29 HUCHOT ERIC VELOCE CLUB ST JOS REUNIONPC

29 CORBEL Gilles VS SCAEROIS 3 30 AVELINE Christophe VS DRENNECOIS PC

30 BROUDEUR Gwendal EC LANDERNEAU PC 31 QUEMENEUR Yann VS LESNEVEN PC

31 MALLEGOL Didier CC ERGUE GABERIC 3 32 LAPART Jean Paul VC CHATEAULINOIS 3

32 STEPHAN Romain CC BIGOUDEN 3 33 GUEZENNEC François VS QUIMPEROIS J

33 BOURHIS Jérémy BIC 2000 J 34 CANEVET Gaëtan LEUCEMIE ESPOIR 3

34 FORT Julien CC ERGUE GABERIC PC 35 NEDELEC Corentin VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL. J

35 TERROM Marc UC GUIPAVASIENNE J 36 GRANNEC Thomas VC CHATEAULINOIS PC

36 RANNOU Dylan VS QUIMPEROIS J 37 GUILLERM Raphaël VS PLABENNEC J

37 CAMUS Bertrand CHASSEURS DE GOURIN CYC.PC 38 LE CAHEREC ARNAUD BREST IROISE CYCL.2000 PC

38 LE CORRE Gildas EC LANDERNEAU PC 39 CARDUNER Frédéric CR DINEAULTAIS PC

39 CAMENDAM SERGE TEAM ARMORIQUE 0 40 DOUGUET Philippe VC CHATEAULINOIS PC

40 FAVENNEC Eric VC CHATEAULINOIS PC
41 DOUGUET Philippe VC CHATEAULINOIS PC
42 SOUSSET GAETAN VS PLABENNEC 0
43 CANEVET Joël LEUCEMIE ESPOIR PC
44 LAGADEC Thibaut MCC PAYS DES AVENS J

45 QUILLIEN Henrick VS QUIMPEROIS 3

46 LE GOFF Antoine VS PLABENNEC J

47 LE BERRE Ludovic VS PLABENNEC 3
48 GUEGAN David TEAM TRECOBAT.FR PC
49 ARZEL Erwan BIC 2000 3
50 BILLANT Bruno VS DRENNECOIS 3
51 TYDOU Thierry CC DU BLAVET 3
52 OLLIVIER Jean Paul UC CARHAIX PC
53 APPERE Marc AC GOUESNOU PC

54 GOUEZ Bertrand CC DES ABERS PC

55 TOULLEC David LEUCEMIE ESPOIR 3
56 DUCHESNE Tanguy CC BIGOUDEN J
57 PRIGENT Anthony VS DRENNECOIS 3
58 JAOUEN Bruno VC CHATEAULINOIS 3

59 SANQUER Cédric TEAM TRECOBAT.FR PC

60 GRAMOULLE Loïc CC CONCARNEAU PC

61 LE CLEC'H David CHASSEURS DE GOURIN CYC.PC

62 JANQUIN Kenny BIC 2000 J
63 LE GUILLOU David VC CHATEAULINOIS 3
64 PENDU Yannick CR DINEAULTAIS PC 
65 HAMONIC Cyril CHASSEURS DE GOURIN CYC.3
66 PERHIRIN Jérémy VS PLABENNEC 3
67 LE BIDEAU Aymeric BIC 2000 3
68 MEVEL Jean Marc AC GOUESNOU PC
69 CUEFF Johnny LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE 3
70 LE MAGUERES Alain EC LANDERNEAU PC

71 LE BORGNE Julien CAP SIZUN CYCLISME PC

72 COQUIL Yvon UC CARHAIX 3

73 PROVOST Ludovic VC CHATEAULINOIS 3
74 ROUE Michel TEAM TRECOBAT.FR 3
75 LE COAT Nicolas BIC 2000 3
76 JEGOU Melaine UC QUIMPERLOISE 3

TROPHEE JO VELLY 2012  - Les étapes 



LE FAOU - 8 JUILLET 2012 - 49 PARTANTS LE FAOU - 8 JUILLET 2012 - 33 PARTANTS
Place Nom Prénom Equipe/club cat. 1 DUFOSSE DAVID EC TOURCOING PC

1 BOUEDO MARTIN UC BRIOCHINE J 2 KERHERVE Julien VS SCAEROIS PC

2 DEBELHOIR Loïc LEUCEMIE ESPOIR 3 3 BERDER Fabien CC BOURG BLANC PC

3 FLEGEO Baptiste VS QUIMPEROIS J 4 GRANNEC Thomas VC CHATEAULINOIS PC

4 KERMAREC Robin VS PLABENNEC J 5 LE CORNEC Régis LANNION CYCLISME PC

5 ARZEL Erwan BREST IROISE CYCL.2000 3 6 FAVENNEC Eric VC CHATEAULINOIS PC

6 ROLLAND Fabien UC BRIOCHINE J 7 RENAUDIN Nicolas AC GOUESNOU PC

7 PETIT Sébastien MILIZAC VTT LOISIRS PC 8 LANGLET ANTHONY EC QUEVEN PC

8 LE GUILLOU David VC CHATEAULINOIS 3 9 LE CAHEREC Arnaud BREST IROISE CYCL.2000 PC

9 LABAT Mickaël UC PAYS DE MORLAIX 3 10 DUEDAL PIERRE YVES LANNION CYCLISME PC

10 PROVOST Ludovic VC CHATEAULINOIS 3 11 LE DELLIOU PHILIPPE MCCPA PC

11 TIRILLY Christophe VS PLABENNEC 3 12 GUEGUEN Régis LANDIVISIENNE CYCL. PC

12 RODALLEC Christophe VS SCAEROIS 3 13 LE CORRE Gildas EC LANDERNEAU PC

13 SOUSSET Gaëtan VS PLABENNEC 3 14 DOUGUET PHILIPPE VC CHATEAULINOIS PC

14 PLASSART Nicolas OC LOCMINE J 15 FLOCH JACQUES LANDIVISIENNE CYCL. PC

15 MOULLEC Grégory EC LANDERNEAU 3 16 KERNINON Mickaël CC ERGUE GABERIC PC

16 LE DEZ Jordan CC CONCARNOIS 3 17 QUISTINIC Gilles VC PLOUZANE PC

17 DELABYE Ludovic TEAM TRECOBAT.FR 3 18 LAMOUR Pascal INDEPENDANT PC

18 ABIVEN Florian VS PLABENNEC 3 19 ROPARCH YOHANN EC QUEVEN PC

19 GLOAGUEN Steven UC QUIMPERLOISE J 20 LE BLEIZ David UC PAYS PLOUAY PC

20 STEPHAN Romain CC BIGOUDEN 3 21 POUPON Pascal VS QUIMPEROIS PC

21 TOULLEC François UC QUIMPERLOISE J 22 BERTHOU Gildas TEAM TRECOBAT.FR PC

22 LECLERCQ Mikaël VC CHATEAULINOIS 3 23 PERROT José VC CHATEAULINOIS PC

23 HERLEDANT Sylvain CC CONCARNOIS 3 24 PENDU YANNICK CR DINEAULTAIS PC

24 GUEZENNEC François VS QUIMPEROIS J

25 L`HER Gaëtan ST RENAN IROISE VELO J

26 TERROM Marc UC GUIPAVASIENNE J

27 PERHIRIN Jérémy VS PLABENNEC 3

28 LE MENN Eric EC LANDERNEAU 3

PLEYBEN - 5 AOUT 2012 - 68 PARTANTS PLEYBEN - 5 AOUT 2012 - 68 PARTANTS
1 LE MEUR Adrien VS SCAEROIS 3 1 AUFFRET Cristophe EC PLESTIN PAYS TREGOR PC

2 BUGUELLOU Vincent VS TREGUEUX 3 2 BERDER Fabien CC BOURG BLANC PC

3 BOUJENAH Sébastien LANNION CYCLISME 3 3 LE GUERN Nicolas EC PLESTIN PAYS TREGOR PC

4 ROLLAND Fabien UC BRIOCHINE J 4 MEHEUST Florian EC PLESTIN PAYS TREGOR PC

5 BRIAND Titouan LANNION CYCLISME J 5 APPERE Marc AC GOUESNOU PC

6 FICHOU BENOIT UC CARHAIX 3 6 GOUZOUGUEN Mikaël VS PLOUMAGOAR PC

7 LE BIDEAU Aymeric BREST IROISE CYCL.2000 3 7 MENGUY Gérard ACCRO CYCLES COTE D`EMERAUDEPC

8 GLOAGUEN Steven UC QUIMPERLOISE J 8 PERSONNIC Emmanuel VS PLOUMAGOAR PC

9 MASSON Benjamin VS PLABENNEC J 9 BECHU Anthony LANDIVISIENNE CYCL. PC

10 ARZEL Erwan BREST IROISE CYCL.2000 3 10 GOUZOUGUEN Jason LANNION CYCLISME PC

11 RAOULT Lucas LANNION CYCLISME J 11 PRIGENT Sébastien EC PLESTIN PAYS TREGOR PC

12 PETIT Sébastien MILIZAC VTT LOISIRS PC 12 HAROUTEL Daniel LANNION CYCLISME PC

13 KERMAREC Robin VS PLABENNEC J 13 FLOC`H ROGER AC GOUESNOU PC

14 PERHIRIN Jérémy VS PLABENNEC 3 14 AVELINE Christophe VS DRENNECOIS PC

15 ABIVEN Florian VS PLABENNEC 3 15 PRIGENT Tanguy VC PLOUZANE PC

16 LE HEN Melvyn AC LANESTER 56 J 16 FAVENNEC Eric VC CHATEAULINOIS PC

17 LE MOIGNE Vincent VS QUIMPEROIS 3 17 GRANNEC Thomas VC CHATEAULINOIS PC

18 BOUEDO Martin UC BRIOCHINE J 18 GALIAY Nicolas TEAM CYCLO CROSS VTT91 PC

19 RODALLEC Christophe VS SCAEROIS 3 19 LE CAVIL David VS SCAEROIS PC

20 LE GALL Thierry UC QUIMPERLOISE 3 20 KERNINON Mickaël CC ERGUE GABERIC PC

21 SEGALEN Alexis UC GUIPAVASIENNE J 21 COATANOAN Tanguy UCL HENNEBONT PC

22 BONNAMOUR Yves LANNION CYCLISME 3 22 FLOC`H Jacques LANDIVISIENNE CYCL. PC

23 POUPON Kevin AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTIN 3 23 RENAUDIN Nicolas AC GOUESNOU PC

24 BILLARD Bastien SOUVENIR DANIEL LABORNE J 24 DOUGUET Philippe VC CHATEAULINOIS PC

25 RANNOU Dylan VS QUIMPEROIS J 25 PERROQUIN William PENTHIEVRE VELO TEAM PC

26 JOUANET Yves Marie EC PLESTIN PAYS TREGOR 3 26 PERROT José VC CHATEAULINOIS PC

27 TIRILLY Christophe VS PLABENNEC 3 27 GOUEZ Bertrand CC DES ABERS PC

28 CARO Florian VC PLOUZANE 3 28 LE DELLIOU Philippe MCC PAYS DES AVENS PC

29 DERRIEN YANN VS PLABENNEC PC 29 GAIGIER LOUIS LANDIVISIENNE CYCL. PC

30 GUILLERM Raphaël VS PLABENNEC J 30 LETTY Stéven VS QUIMPEROIS PC

31 L`HER Gaëtan ST RENAN IROISE VELO J 31 TYDOU Thierry CC DU BLAVET PC

32 OLLIVIER Jean Paul UC CARHAIX PC 32 POUPON Pascal VS QUIMPEROIS PC

33 TOULLEC François UC QUIMPERLOISE J 33 JOURDREN JEAN PASCAL EC PLESTIN PAYS TREGOR PC

34 TERROM Marc UC GUIPAVASIENNE J 34 LE RAZAVET Gilles LANNION CYCLISME PC

35 SOUSSET Gaëtan VS PLABENNEC 3 35 QUEMENEUR Yann VS LESNEVEN PC

36 STEPHAN Romain CC BIGOUDEN 3 36 RYO Dominique CC BIGOUDEN PC

37 LAPART Jean Paul VC CHATEAULINOIS 3 37 PENDU YANNICK CR DINEAULTAIS PC

38 PLASSART Nicolas OC LOCMINE J 38 AMENDA Ewen UC PAYS DE MORLAIX PC

39 BOILEAU Frédéric EC PLESTIN PAYS TREGOR 3 39 MESSERLY Pascal LANDIVISIENNE CYCL. PC

40 LE GUILLOU David VC CHATEAULINOIS 3 40 LEBRETON Eric TEAM TRECOBAT PC

41 PROVOST Ludovic VC CHATEAULINOIS 3 41 CARDUNER Frédéric CR DINEAULTAIS PC

42 GUENEGUES Vincent BREST IROISE CYCL.2000 PC 42 LE GALLOU Alain TEAM COTE DE GRANIT ROSE PC

43 FREITAS Antonio EC PLESTIN PAYS TREGOR 3 43 URVOY David VS PLOUMAGOAR PC

44 GUIANVARCH ARNAUD EC LANDERNEAU PC 44 BARGUIL Frédéric VC LANGUIDIC PC

45 LE MAGUERES Alain EC LANDERNEAU PC 45 LE CORRE Gildas EC LANDERNEAU PC

46 BARGUIL kévin AC LANESTER 56 J 46 LE JOLY Pascal EC PLESTIN PAYS TREGOR PC

47 DELABYE Ludovic TEAM TRECOBAT.FR 3 47 LE BRAS Nicolas EC LANDERNEAU PC

48 LE NAY Sylvain VS QUIMPEROIS J 48 DERRIEN Yann VC MUREAUX PC

49 DANIEL Jérôme VC CHATEAULINOIS 3 49 LE CORRE Lionel ALL BREIZH VTT PC



50 OMNES Germain GUILERS VTT NATURE J 50 LE MEHAUTE Marcel VC PAYS DE GUINGAMP 22 PC

51 CROIZE Kevin VC CHARENTE OCEAN J 51 HELLO OLIVIER ALL BREIZH VTT PC

52 LAURENT Stéphane CC BIGOUDEN PC

53 GRAMOULLE LOIC CC CONCARNEAU PC

54 APPERE Christian CC BIGOUDEN PC

55 MADIC Fabien UC QUIMPERLOISE PC

56 COAIL LOUIS HERMINE CYC. DU TREGOR PC

57 PRIGENT Patrick VS LESNEVEN PC

58 BERNICOT Eric CC BOURG BLANC PC

59 ARZUR Frédéric UC PAYS DE MORLAIX PC

60 POUPON Alain VS QUIMPEROIS PC

QUIMERCH - 19 AOUT 2012 - 64 PARTANTS CHATEAUNEUF DU FAOU - 25 AOUT 2012 - 45 partants
1 ROLLAND Fabien UC BRIOCHINE J 1 AUFFRET Cristophe EC PLESTIN PAYS TREGOR PC

2 ABIVEN Florian VS PLABENNEC 3 2 HAROUTEL Daniel LANNION CYCLISME PC

3 MASSON BENJAMIN VS PLABENNEC J 3 LAVENANT Patrice UC BRIOCHINE PC

4 HASCOET Raphaël VC CHATEAULINOIS 3 4 BERDER Fabien CC BOURG BLANC PC

5 HERLEDANT Sylvain CC CONCARNOIS 3 5 MENGUY Gérard ACCRO CYCLES COTE D`EMERAUDEPC

6 AUFFRET Cristophe EC PLESTIN PAYS TREGOR PC 6 FAVENNEC Eric VC CHATEAULINOIS PC

7 RODALLEC Christophe VS SCAEROIS 3 7 LE GOFF Arnaud CC ERGUE GABERIC PC

8 GOUEREC Jérome BREST IROISE CYCL.2000 3 8 KERHERVE Julien VS SCAEROIS PC

9 PROVOST Ludovic VC CHATEAULINOIS 3 9 CONAN Cédric LEUCEMIE ESPOIR PC

10 QUILLIEN Henrick VS QUIMPEROIS 3 10 DOUGUET Philippe VC CHATEAULINOIS PC

11 TOULLEC François UC QUIMPERLOISE J 11 LE BORGNE Bertrand CAP SIZUN CYCLISME PC

12 CARO Florian VC PLOUZANE 3 12 MOYSAN CEDRIC LANNION CYCLISME PC

13 RANNOU Jean Yves LANDUDAL VTT 3 13 GRANNEC THOMAS VC CHATEAULINOIS PC

14 LE GUILLOU David VC CHATEAULINOIS 3 14 LE JOLY Pascal EC PLESTIN PAYS TREGOR PC

15 HENAFF Florian VS QUIMPEROIS 3 15 GOUEZ Bertrand CC DES ABERS PC

16 BERDER Fabien CC BOURG BLANC PC 16 BORDIEC LIONEL A.S. BERTHELOT MERMOZ PC

17 EFFLAM Robin OC LOCMINE J 17 LE MOING NICOLAS BEAUPREAU VELO SPORT PC

18 GLOAGUEN Steven UC QUIMPERLOISE J 18 LEDAN Didier AC MOELANAIS PC

19 LE DEZ Jordan CC CONCARNOIS 3 19 BEYER Wilfried E.S. ST MARTIN D HERES PC

20 EFFLAM Alan HERMINE CYC. DU TREGOR 3 20 RENAUDIN Nicolas AC GOUESNOU PC

21 PEDEN Fabien VS PLABENNEC 3 21 RYO DOMINIQUE CC BIGOUDEN PC

22 SEGALEN Alexis UC GUIPAVASIENNE J 22 BEAULOYE Lionel UCL HENNEBONT PC

23 ARZEL Erwan BREST IROISE CYCL.2000 3 23 MONTELS Aurélien UC CARHAIX PC

24 CALVEZ Mickaël VS QUIMPEROIS 3 24 LE CAHEREC Arnaud BREST IROISE CYCL.2000 PC

25 LAPART Jean Paul VC CHATEAULINOIS 3 25 LE CORRE Gildas EC LANDERNEAU PC

26 TIRILLY Christophe VS PLABENNEC 3 26 GEFFROY Thierry UC CARHAIX PC

27 GUEGAN David TEAM TRECOBAT.FR PC 27 LE ROUX Jean Michel UC PAYS DE MORLAIX PC

28 PERHIRIN Jérémy VS PLABENNEC 3 28 TREHIN Christian VC LANGUIDIC PC

29 CLEMENT Patrice CC CONCARNOIS 3 29 GOISLARD Lionel VC LANGUIDIC PC

30 LE CAHEREC Arnaud BREST IROISE CYCL.2000 PC 30 GUÉGAN Cyril US MONTFERMEIL PC

31 FAVENNEC Eric VC CHATEAULINOIS PC 31 HEMON Bertrand VS QUIMPEROIS PC

32 STEPHAN Romain CC BIGOUDEN 3 32 GOURTAY Pierre Yves VC CHATEAULINOIS PC

33 DELABYE Ludovic TEAM TRECOBAT.FR 3 33 CARDUNER Frédéric CR DINEAULTAIS PC

34 RYO Dominique CC BIGOUDEN PC 34 LE GUEN Laurent EC PLESTIN PAYS TREGOR PC

35 TERROM Marc UC GUIPAVASIENNE J 35 ROUAT Stéphane VS PLOUMAGOAR PC

36 PRIGENT Patrick VS LESNEVEN PC 36 DOUGUET Michel CC BIGOUDEN PC
37 GOUEZ Bertrand CC DES ABERS PC 37 COAIL LOUIS HERMINE CYC. DU TREGOR PC
38 COQUIL Yvon UC CARHAIX PC 38 CARVAL Serge CAP SIZUN CYCLISME PC
39 PERROT JOSE VC CHATEAULINOIS PC 39 LAURENT Bruno VC CHATEAULINOIS PC
40 AVELINE Christophe VS DRENNECOIS PC 40 LETTY Stéven VS QUIMPEROIS PC
41 DOUGUET Philippe VC CHATEAULINOIS PC 41 KERLOUET Erwann HERMINE CYC. DU TREGOR PC
42 DANIEL Jérôme VC CHATEAULINOIS 3

43 LE CORRE Gildas EC LANDERNEAU PC

44 RENAUDIN Nicolas AC GOUESNOU PC

45 LE GLEAU Sylvain CC DES ABERS 3

46 AVELINE Matthias TEAM TRECOBAT.FR 3



CHATEAUNEUF DU FAOU - 25 AOUT 2012 - 86 partants
1 LE CORRE Antoine SC MALESTROIT J

2 FANEN Yoann AC PAYS DE BAUD 3

3 CONAN Herman VS SCAEROIS 3

4 CLEMENT Patrice CC CONCARNOIS 3

5 LE GUEN Eric UC CARHAIX 3

6 QUILLIEN Henrick VS QUIMPEROIS 3

7 KARBOVIAC Loic V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN 3

8 PLASSART Nicolas OC LOCMINE J

9 HENAFF Florian VS QUIMPEROIS 3

10 AVELINE Matthias TEAM TRECOBAT.FR 3

11 LE BERRE David VC PAYS DE LORIENT 3

12 LE DIVENACH Ludovic UCL HENNEBONT 3

13 CORDROCH Julien UC PAYS PLOUAY J
14 MASSON Benjamin VS PLABENNEC J

15 GUEGANO Bastien UCL HENNEBONT 3

16 HASCOET Raphaël VC CHATEAULINOIS 3

17 ARZEL Erwan BREST IROISE CYCL.2000 3

18 GUINARD Dylan VS TREGUEUX J

19 THILLOY Franck VS SCAEROIS J

20 NEDELEC CORENTIN VELOCE VANNETAIS J

21 ABIVEN Florian VS PLABENNEC 3

22 HERLEDANT Sylvain CC CONCARNOIS 3

23 CARO Florian VC PLOUZANE 3

24 LE BORGNE Claude CR DINEAULTAIS 3

25 TOULLEC François UC QUIMPERLOISE J

26 LE GLEAU Sylvain CC DES ABERS 3

27 SEGALEN Alexis UC GUIPAVASIENNE J

28 LE MENN Eric EC LANDERNEAU 3

29 GLOAGUEN Steven UC QUIMPERLOISE J

30 DELABYE Ludovic TEAM TRECOBAT.FR 3

31 STEPHAN Romain CC BIGOUDEN 3

32 CANEVET Joël LEUCEMIE ESPOIR PC

33 CALVEZ Lionel VS QUIMPEROIS 3

34 PRIGENT Patrick VS LESNEVEN PC

35 LE NAY Sylvain VS QUIMPEROIS J

36 TERROM MARC UC GUIPAVASIENNE J

37 HENRY Clément MCC PAYS DES AVENS J

38 LE GARREC Erwan VC DU GOLFE PLOEREN 3

39 BUGUELLOU Vincent VS TREGUEUX 3

40 MASSE Camille LEUCEMIE ESPOIR PC

41 LE SANG Quentin VC PONTIVYEN K

42 BARAZER Jérome VS SCAEROIS 3

43 COATANOAN Tanguy UCL HENNEBONT PC

44 LECLERCQ Mikaël VC CHATEAULINOIS 3

45 DANIEL Jérôme VC CHATEAULINOIS 3

46 DANA Kévin VC DU GOLFE PLOEREN PC

47 KERNINON Mickaël CC ERGUE GABERIC PC

48 PROVOST Ludovic VC CHATEAULINOIS 3

49 POUPON Pascal VS QUIMPEROIS PC

50 GUILLERM Raphaël VS PLABENNEC J

51 FICHOU Benoit UC CARHAIX 3

52 PERHIRIN Jérémy VS PLABENNEC 3

53 RODALLEC Christophe VS SCAEROIS 3

54 TYDOU Thierry CC DU BLAVET PC

55 TIRILLY Christophe VS PLABENNEC 3

56 COUGOULAT Simon AC PAYS DE BAUD 3

57 OLLIVIER Jean Paul UC CARHAIX PC

58 COLLET Julien EC QUEVENOISE 3

59 HENRY Rodolphe MCC PAYS DES AVENS 3

60 LE FOURN Aodez VC PLOUZANE 2D

61 LE BIDEAU AYMERIC BREST IROISE CYCL.2000 3

62 BOUTET Jean Luc MCC PAYS DES AVENS 3

63 EFFLAM Alan HERMINE CYC. DU TREGOR 3

64 CADORET Sébastien OC LOCMINE 3

65 BAILLY CYRIL LE CREUSOT CYCLISME 3

66 LE LOC`H Sylvain VS SCAEROIS 3

67 RIOUAL Christophe CHASSEURS DE GOURIN CYC.3

68 FOULIARD Fabrice VS SCAEROIS 3

69 LE MAGUERES Alain EC LANDERNEAU PC
70 GUINARD Cyril VS PAYS DE LAMBALLE 3

71 ESCOLA FASSEUR Sébastien TEAM TRECOBAT.FR 3

72 JAOUEN Bruno VC CHATEAULINOIS 3

73 GOUEREC Jérome BREST IROISE CYCL.2000 3

74 ROUE Michel TEAM TRECOBAT.FR 3

75 CALVEZ Mickaël VS QUIMPEROIS 3

76 COQUIL Yvon UC CARHAIX PC

77 LAPART Jean Paul VC CHATEAULINOIS 3

78 DUEDAL PIERRE YVES LANNION CYCLISME PC

79 DONNARD Pascal CC BIGOUDEN PC


